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Start
1510-1515

1515-1530

1530-1550

1550-1610

1610-1625

1625-1640

Agenda

Topic/People
Welcome; agenda bash; document status
Chairs

Floating Content
Joerg Ott

Chinese space DTN activity
Quinyu ZHANG

DTN implementation with web applications
Marc Blanchet

N4C summer 2010

Stephen Farrell

DTN2 2.8 release planning
Alex McMahon



Document Status

* IRSG Processing

e Continues; Timer on IANA stuff ticking, progress to IESG In
next month for batch of 6 I-Ds

« CBHE, SDNV, METADATA, BSP, IANA, PROPHET
 Other I-Ds ready for going forward?

e Send mail to dtn-interest list if so; don't discuss now
*Full set of I-Ds:
http://tools.ietf.org/id/dtnrg
* New |-Ds (since last time; just posted or about to)

 draft-uehara-dtnrg-decentralized-probe-message
o draft-farrell-dtnrg-bpqg


http://tools.ietf.org/id/dtnrg

About to head to IESG review...

raft-irtf-dtnrg-sdnv
raft-irtf-dtnrg-bundle-metadata-block
raft-irtf-dtnrg-cbhe
raft-irtf-dtnrg-bundle-security

raft-irtf-dtnrg-prophet
raft-irtf-dtnrg-lana-bp-reqistries
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